CALL CONSERVATION COMMISS

Casa Fe, New Mexico

Form 0-101 Revised (12/1/55)

Addres 908 Vaughn Building, Midland, Texas 7970

1 in 16 a	changes in notice in	the prop QUINT	the District Off	fice of the Oil Conservat	on Commission and appropriate of this notice showing in following approval. See ach Form 0- 128 in tri	oval obtained before such changes will be additional instruction	e returned to the sender.
Midland. Texas					October 18, 1971		
			(Place) MMISSION			(Date)	
SANTA F							
Gentlemen	:						
You a	re hereby	notified	that it is our in	ntention to commence th	e Drilling of a well to be	known as	
			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Jake L. H.	amon or Operator)	14004655.00000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************
	State K-4203			***************************************	, Well No	, in	The well is
	located 1830						
locateu			ST	line of Section	30 T 16-S	, _R 36−E	, NMPM.
			SECTION LIN	E) Shoebar East	Devonian Pool,	Lea	County
(• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				If State Land the Oil a	nd Gas Lease is No	E-4203	
					wner is		
D	С	В	A	Address	***************************************		
ļ	ļ			We propose to drill wel	ll with drilling equipment a	s follows:Ro.tai	ry tools
E	F	G	н	from surface to T.D. The status of plugging bond is Jake L. Hamon bond # 67721-12-1402-53.			
				The status of plugging	bond is Jake L. Hamor	1 DONG # 07721	
	к			filed by U.S. Fidelity & Guaranty on 5-12-53. Drilling Contractor Unknown			
r		J	I				
	-						
М	N	TAT- ! An exemplete this such in the UCVULLEII					
<u> </u>				formation at an appro	ximate depth of13	,000	fcct
				CASING	PROGRAM		
We p	propose to u	ise the fo	ollowing strings	of Casing and to cement	them as indicated:		1
Sis	e of Hole	I .	Bize of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Backs Cement
	15"		11-3/4	42#	New	400	350
	10-5/8"		8-5/8"	24 & 32#	New & Used	4250	500
	7-7/8"		5-1/2"	17 & 20#	New & Used	13,000	500
				1	1		1
If ch	nanges in th	ne above	plans become a	advisable we will notify you	ou immediately.		NPROMAL VAID NES JULIO DIBLIA
ADI	ITIONAL	INFO	RMATION (II	recompletion give full d	letails of proposed plan of		uko culalente,
IHE C	Oldania 	الجائد الإخواجية وجعال الجارات		11 3/4			1-19-72
		i wiki in	j "W.a. Go	. factorial and a second		EXPIRES -	
CASIN	IG.	. 0.0	T 19 197	71	Sincerely yours,		
Approved	1	UU	I D I	II be assigned un		1man a 1	
Except a	s follows:	eith	er a standa	erd proration unit		(Company of Operator	11
		form	ed, or an o	rder authorizing	the	Than	<u>,</u>
				it is obtained.	posson Inconst	ion Superinten	dent
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION					Send Communications regarding well to		
4000					Nece Jake L. Hamon		

RECEIVED

(3) **1** 1971

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HORBS IN EA

knowledge and belief.

OCTOBER 16, 1971
Registered Professional Engineer

676

Date Surveyed

NEW GOOD CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. **STATE K-4203** JAKE L. HAMON County Township Unit Letter LEA 36 EAST 16 SOUTH 30 Actual Footage Location of Well: EAST 660 feet from the feet from the Dedicated Acreage: NE/4 of Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. SE/4 & SE/4 80 Acres Shoebar East, Devonian 3936.91 Devonian 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ | Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information con-H.W. Shaw Position Superintendent Jake L. Hamon October 18, 1971 I hernby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or 660' under my supervision, and that the same

RECEIVED

(11.11.1371

OIL CONSERVATION COMM.

